

3 hour(s) to complete

40£ as a compensation for your time, and reimbursement of travel expenses up to 30£

Experiment

16 De Crespigny Park, Camberwell, London SE5 8AF, UK King's College London

This study is looking at how the brain works when you are experiencing thoughts which are not related to the current activity at hand, also called mind wandering. We are particularly interested in how differences in attentional states are reflected in your brain and how they affect your daily life. We are recruiting adults WITH a known diagnosis of ADHD between the age of 18 and 65 and are fluent in English to take part in the study. The study uses non-invasive technique - EEG.

Find out more online

Poster printed on 28/04/2024 Study expires on 22/05/2018

More info

by scanning the QR code or visiting the URL

www.cfp.cc/I00423

cfp.cc/IO0423
cfp.cc/IO0423
cfp.cc/IO0423
cfp.cc/IO0423
cfp.cc/IO0423
cfp.cc/IO0423
cfp.cc/IO0423
cfp.cc/IO0423
cfp.cc/IO0423
cfp.cc/IO0423